
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= 1ST HERITAGE
CREDIT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202202030000
50610

02/03/2022
01:35:06

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TUCKER
PATSY

202202030000
50650

02/03/2022
01:35:10

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS WILLIE
J

202202030000
50670

02/03/2022
01:35:12

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CUNNINGHAM
VIRGINIA

202202030000
50640

02/03/2022
01:35:09

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ARCHIE
HARRY

202202030000
50680

02/03/2022
01:35:13

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARVER
SASHA

202202030000
50720

02/03/2022
01:35:17

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHERROD
COURTERICA

202202030000
50730

02/03/2022
01:35:18

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOREE CARL

202202030000
50710

02/03/2022
01:35:16

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCHOLL
JASON

202202030000
50740

02/03/2022
01:35:19

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAUDLE JOHN

202202030000
50750

02/03/2022
01:35:20

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ANDERSON
DKILIAH

202203020000
88110

03/02/2022
01:08:14

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPARKS
VERRANEICE

202203020000
88130

03/02/2022
01:08:16

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JENNINGS
TABATHA

202203020000
88090

03/02/2022
01:08:12

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS QASSAB
MAHMOUD

202203020000
88100

03/02/2022
01:08:13

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENDERSON
JONATHON N

202207220002
88120

07/22/2022
11:36:43

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EMERY RYAN
M

202210130003
88310

10/13/2022
11:32:22

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAWTHORNE
JUSTINE

202202030000
50620

02/03/2022
01:35:07

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUSTER
DERRICK C

202202030000
50630

02/03/2022
01:35:08

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
TERESA



202202030000
50660

02/03/2022
01:35:11

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN
FREEMAN J

202202030000
50690

02/03/2022
01:35:14

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEIDENFADE
N BRIDGET

202202030000
50700

02/03/2022
01:35:15

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMBY
ANDRA

202202030000
50760

02/03/2022
01:35:21

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CONNELL
SHEILA

202203020000
88120

03/02/2022
01:08:15

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIRAURI
PAUL

202203020000
88140

03/02/2022
01:08:17

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROSE
CAMAUN

202207220002
88090

07/22/2022
11:34:37

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LYKES
VARLINE

202207220002
88110

07/22/2022
11:36:42

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARNER
JEFFREY

202207220002
88130

07/22/2022
11:36:44

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLOYD
MARRIAN

202207220002
88140

07/22/2022
11:36:45

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
ISAAC

202208040003
04690

08/04/2022
11:24:06

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YANCEY
BERNICE

202208110003
14080

08/11/2022
11:39:01

1ST
HERITAGE
CREDIT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ARNALL
HAMILTON
CLAY


