Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= 1ST HERITAGE CREDIT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202030000 50610	02/03/2022 01:35:06	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TUCKER PATSY						·
202202030000 50650	02/03/2022 01:35:10	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS WILLIE J						
202202030000 50670	02/03/2022 01:35:12	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CUNNINGHAM VIRGINIA						
202202030000 50640	02/03/2022 01:35:09	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ARCHIE HARRY						
202202030000 50680	02/03/2022 01:35:13	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARVER SASHA						
202202030000 50720	02/03/2022 01:35:17	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHERROD COURTERICA						
202202030000 50730	02/03/2022 01:35:18	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOREE CARL						
202202030000 50710	02/03/2022 01:35:16	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCHOLL JASON						
202202030000 50740	02/03/2022 01:35:19	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAUDLE JOHN						
202202030000 50750	02/03/2022 01:35:20	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ANDERSON DKILIAH						
202203020000 38110	03/02/2022 01:08:14	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPARKS VERRANEICE						
202203020000 88130	03/02/2022 01:08:16	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JENNINGS TABATHA						
202203020000 38090	03/02/2022 01:08:12	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	QASSAB MAHMOUD						
202203020000 38100	03/02/2022 01:08:13	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENDERSON JONATHON N						
202207220002 38120	07/22/2022 11:36:43	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EMERY RYAN M						
202210130003 38310	10/13/2022 11:32:22	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAWTHORNE JUSTINE						
202202030000 50620	02/03/2022 01:35:07	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUSTER DERRICK C						
202202030000 50630	02/03/2022 01:35:08	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS TERESA						

202202030000 50660	02/03/2022 01:35:11	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN FREEMAN J			
	02/03/2022 01:35:14	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SEIDENFADE N BRIDGET			
	02/03/2022 01:35:15	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAMBY ANDRA			
	02/03/2022 01:35:21	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CONNELL SHEILA			
	03/02/2022 01:08:15	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIRAURI PAUL			
202203020000 88140	03/02/2022 01:08:17	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROSE CAMAUN			
202207220002 88090	07/22/2022 11:34:37	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LYKES VARLINE			
202207220002 88110	07/22/2022 11:36:42	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WARNER JEFFREY			
202207220002 88130	07/22/2022 11:36:44	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLOYD MARRIAN			
202207220002 88140	07/22/2022 11:36:45	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS ISAAC			
202208040003 04690	08/04/2022 11:24:06	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YANCEY BERNICE			
202208110003 14080	08/11/2022 11:39:01	1ST HERITAGE CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ARNALL HAMILTON CLAY			